
IMRC Cup 
 

 

 

 

Slovakiaring (SVK) // 13-15. May 2016 

Round 1 

 

 

 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
53 
48 
17 
43 
41 
14 

2 
9 

16 
17 
41 
44 
45 
54 
58 
64 
88 
90 

117 
222 

Name 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
ADLOF Jan 
BAS Peter 
JADRNY Petr 
LIDIK Vladimir 
LACZKO Mate 
CECH Zbynek 
MAJERCIK Marek 
HNILICA Martin 
VOLEK Frantisek 
HNILICA Roman 
VUGRINEC Martin 
KRUCZEK Mariusz 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
KUBISTA Radek 
COUFAL David 
NOWICKI Krzysztof 
STAS Bronislav 
CIRBUS Stefan 
MURGAS Milan 

FMN 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CRO 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 
LAKI RT53 

PRIO Racing Team 

PFB Racing Team 

Slovakiaracing 

GARO Racing Team 

Talmacsi Racing 

ZC Racing 

GARO Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

CNC Invest 

Exteria Racing 

Lutec racing team 

motomaxx racing team 

Exteria Racing 

ready2race.cz 

AMK TERLICKO 

Cirpal Racing 

LAKI RT53 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Metzele
Bridges
Pirelli 

Laps 
1 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
2:39.593 
2:39.877 
2:41.863 
2:47.572 
2:51.331 
2:55.206 

Diff 

0.284 
2.270 
7.979 

11.738 
15.613 

Best Speed 
133,585 
133,348 
131,711 
127,224 
124,433 
121,681 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.05.14. 8:23:05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.14. 08:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
117 
24 
14 
53 
48 
88 
17 
41 
43 

9 
16 

2 
90 
17 
41 
44 
45 
54 
58 
64 

222 

Name 
CIRBUS Stefan 
Dušan KOVARIK 
LACZKO Mate 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
ADLOF Jan 
NOWICKI Krzysztof 
BAS Peter 
LIDIK Vladimir 
JADRNY Petr 
MAJERCIK Marek 
HNILICA Martin 
CECH Zbynek 
STAS Bronislav 
VOLEK Frantisek 
HNILICA Roman 
VUGRINEC Martin 
KRUCZEK Mariusz 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
KUBISTA Radek 
COUFAL David 
MURGAS Milan 

FMN 
SMF 

MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CRO 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

Competitor 
Cirpal Racing 

Talmacsi Racing 

LAKI RT53 

PRIO Racing Team 

PFB Racing Team 

GARO Racing Team 

Slovakiaracing 

GARO Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

ZC Racing 

AMK TERLICKO 

CNC Invest 

Exteria Racing 

Lutec racing team 

motomaxx racing team 

Exteria Racing 

ready2race.cz 

LAKI RT53 

Bike 
BMW 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KAwasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 

Tyre 
Bridges

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Metzele
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
2 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
2 
4 

Best Tm 
2:32.206 
2:33.994 
2:34.729 
2:36.754 
2:37.511 
2:38.660 
2:40.783 
2:41.060 
2:42.952 
2:43.363 
2:47.863 
2:48.284 
2:52.058 
3:04.674 

Diff 

1.788 
2.523 
4.548 
5.305 
6.454 
8.577 
8.854 

10.746 
11.157 
15.657 
16.078 
19.852 
32.468 

Best Speed 
140,068 
138,442 
137,784 
136,004 
135,351 
134,370 
132,596 
132,368 
130,831 
130,502 
127,004 
126,686 
123,907 
115,442 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.05.14. 10:37:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:21 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.14. 10:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
117 
53 
58 

2 
24 
64 
16 

222 
14 
43 

9 
41 
45 
88 
41 
17 
48 
17 
90 
44 
54 

Name 
CIRBUS Stefan 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
KUBISTA Radek 
CECH Zbynek 
KOVARIK Dušan 
COUFAL David 
HNILICA Martin 
MURGAS Milan 
LACZKO Mate 
JADRNY Petr 
MAJERCIK Marek 
LIDIK Vladimir 
KRUCZEK Mariusz 
NOWICKI Krzysztof 
HNILICA Roman 
VOLEK Frantisek 
ADLOF Jan 
BAS Peter 
STAS Bronislav 
VUGRINEC Martin 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 

FMN 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 

Nat 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CRO 
SVK 

Competitor 
Cirpal Racing 

LAKI RT53 

Exteria Racing 

ZC Racing 

Laki RT53 

ready2race.cz 

Exteria Racing 

LAKI RT53 

Talmacsi Racing 

Slovakiaracing 

GARO Racing Team 

GARO Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

CNC Invest 

PRIO Racing Team 

PFB Racing Team 

AMK TERLICKO 

Lutec racing team 

motomaxx racing team 

Bike 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Class 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 

Tyre 
Bridges
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Metzele
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
4 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
2:13.569 
2:17.706 
2:18.993 
2:19.233 
2:19.717 
2:20.015 
2:20.271 
2:20.651 
2:21.010 
2:21.732 
2:23.231 
2:23.241 
2:24.405 
2:24.905 
2:25.318 
2:25.550 
2:28.867 
2:35.383 

Diff 

4.137 
5.424 
5.664 
6.148 
6.446 
6.702 
7.082 
7.441 
8.163 
9.662 
9.672 

10.836 
11.336 
11.749 
11.981 
15.298 
21.814 

Best Speed 
159,612 
154,817 
153,383 
153,119 
152,588 
152,264 
151,986 
151,575 
151,189 
150,419 
148,845 
148,834 
147,635 
147,125 
146,707 
146,473 
143,210 
137,204 

- 
- 
- 

oints
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.05.14. 19:15:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:52:21 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.14. 18:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
14 

222 
53 
64 
24 
43 

9 
41 
90 
48 
17 
44 

Name 
LACZKO Mate 
MURGAS Milan 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
COUFAL David 
KOVARIK Dušan 
JADRNY Petr 
MAJERCIK Marek 
LIDIK Vladimir 
STAS Bronislav 
ADLOF Jan 
BAS Peter 
VUGRINEC Martin 

FMN 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
HMS 

Nat 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CRO 

Competitor 
Talmacsi Racing 

LAKI RT53 

LAKI RT53 

ready2race.cz 

Laki RT53 

Slovakiaracing 

GARO Racing Team 

GARO Racing Team 

AMK TERLICKO 

PRIO Racing Team 

PFB Racing Team 

Lutec racing team 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KAwasaki 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
8 
6 
8 
4 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
2:18.009 
2:18.011 
2:18.225 
2:20.155 
2:20.327 
2:20.554 
2:21.842 
2:22.476 
2:26.157 
2:29.704 
2:34.196 

Diff 

0.002 
0.216 
2.146 
2.318 
2.545 
3.833 
4.467 
8.148 

11.695 
16.187 

Best Speed 
154,477 
154,475 
154,235 
152,112 
151,925 
151,680 
150,302 
149,634 
145,865 
142,409 
138,260 

- 

oints
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.05.15. 11:00:05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Qualifying IMRC 600 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:35:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.15. 10:35 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
14 LACZKO Mate 

2:18.009

 1 2
222 MURGAS Milan 

2:18.011

 1 3
53 SLOBODA Miroslav 

2:18.225

 1 4
64 COUFAL David 

2:20.155

 2 5
24 KOVARIK Dušan 

2:20.327

 2 6
43 JADRNY Petr 

2:20.554

 2 7
9 MAJERCIK Marek 

2:21.842

 2 8
41 LIDIK Vladimir 

2:22.476

 3 9
90 STAS Bronislav 

2:26.157

 3 10
48 ADLOF Jan 

2:29.704

 3 11
17 BAS Peter 

2:34.196

 3 12
44 VUGRINEC Martin 

Printed: 2016.05.15. 11:01:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Race IMRC 600 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.15. 16:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

53 
14 

222 
24 

9 
90 
64 
41 
48 

43 
17 
44 

Name 

SLOBODA Miroslav 
LACZKO Mate 
MURGAS Milan 
KOVARIK Dušan 
MAJERCIK Marek 
STAS Bronislav 
COUFAL David 
LIDIK Vladimir 
ADLOF Jan 

JADRNY Petr 
BAS Peter 
VUGRINEC Martin 

FMN 

SMF 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

ACCR 
SMF 
HMS 

Nat 

SVK 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
CRO 

Competitor 
LAKI RT53 

Talmacsi Racing 

LAKI RT53 

Laki RT53 

GARO Racing Team 

AMK TERLICKO 

ready2race.cz 

GARO Racing Team 

PRIO Racing Team 

Slovakiaracing 

PFB Racing Team 

Lutec racing team 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Class 

600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

600 
600 
600 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

4 

Total Tm 

20:39.669 
20:39.858 
20:53.263 
21:16.205 
21:20.918 
21:22.575 
21:23.635 
21:24.299 
21:42.581 

10:02.066 

Diff 

0.189 
13.594 
36.536 
41.249 
42.906 
43.966 
44.630 

1:02.912 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:15.726 
2:15.515 
2:18.240 
2:19.729 
2:20.343 
2:20.813 
2:20.300 
2:21.315 
2:22.254 

2:22.241 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.189 

Avg. Speed 

154,777 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.515 

Best Speed 

157,320 

Best Lap by 

14 - LACZKO Mate 

Printed: 2016.05.15. 17:02:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC Cup (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Race IMRC 600 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:39:46 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.15. 16:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
117 
54 

2 
58 
17 
16 
88 
41 
45 

Name 
CIRBUS Stefan 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
CECH Zbynek 
KUBISTA Radek 
VOLEK Frantisek 
HNILICA Martin 
NOWICKI Krzysztof 
HNILICA Roman 
KRUCZEK Mariusz 

FMN 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 

Competitor 
Cirpal Racing 

motomaxx racing team 

ZC Racing 

Exteria Racing 

CNC Invest 

Exteria Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Bike 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 
Bridges
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
1 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
2:13.808 
2:16.226 
2:17.323 
2:18.445 
2:19.950 
2:21.719 
2:23.169 
2:25.311 

Diff 

2.418 
3.515 
4.637 
6.142 
7.911 
9.361 

11.503 

Best Speed 
159,327 
156,499 
155,249 
153,990 
152,334 
150,433 
148,909 
146,714 

- 

oints
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.05.15. 11:24:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Qualifying IMRC 1000 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.15. 11:00 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
117 CIRBUS Stefan 

2:13.808

 1 2
54 KNEZOVIC Juraj 

2:16.226

 1 3
2 CECH Zbynek 

2:17.323

 1 4
58 KUBISTA Radek 

2:18.445

 2 5
17 VOLEK Frantisek 

2:19.950

 2 6
16 HNILICA Martin 

2:21.719

 2 7
88 NOWICKI Krzysztof 

2:23.169

 2 8
41 HNILICA Roman 

2:25.311

 3 9
45 KRUCZEK Mariusz 

Printed: 2016.05.15. 11:22:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Race IMRC 1000 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.15. 17:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

117 
2 

54 
58 
45 
88 
17 

41 
16 

Name 

CIRBUS Stefan 
CECH Zbynek 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
KUBISTA Radek 
KRUCZEK Mariusz 
NOWICKI Krzysztof 
VOLEK Frantisek 

HNILICA Roman 
HNILICA Martin 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 

CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Cirpal Racing 

ZC Racing 

motomaxx racing team 

Exteria Racing 

CNC Invest 

Exteria Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Bike 

BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Class 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 

Tyre 

Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 

18:03.674 
18:03.902 
18:04.468 
18:05.425 
18:28.916 
18:47.063 
18:47.362 

Diff 

0.228 
0.794 
1.751 

25.242 
43.389 
43.688 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:13.329 
2:13.317 
2:13.264 
2:12.968 
2:16.187 
2:18.555 
2:19.465 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.228 

Avg. Speed 

157,385 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.968 

Best Speed 

160,333 

Best Lap by 

58 - KUBISTA Radek 

Printed: 2016.05.15. 18:01:23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC Cup (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

IMRC 600 + 1000 

Race IMRC 1000 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:40:40 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2016.05.15. 17:15 


	imrc_600_free1
	imrc_600_free2
	imrc_600_free3
	imrc_600_qual
	imrc_600_r2_grid
	imrc_600_r2
	imrc_1000_qual
	imrc_1000_r2_grid
	imrc_1000_r2

